
SIZE Description Order Now Price In Season Price
10 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV $140.00
14 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
14 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate
16 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
20 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
20 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate
24 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
24 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate
24 x 110 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV $293.00
24 x 150 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
28 x 110 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV $329.00
32 x 110 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV $371.00
32 x 150 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
32 x 150 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate
36 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
36 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate $378.00
40 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
40 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate
40 x 150 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
42 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
42 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate $420.00
48 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
48 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV  infrared & anticondensate
50 x 100 Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV
50 x 100 IRAC Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV  infrared & anticondensate $510.00

32 x 100 Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil $260.00
40 x 100 Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil $310.00
50 X 100 Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil $375.00
1X1" x 6ft Hardwood Stakes, pencil tipped, 25pc per bundle $79.00

$119.00
$150.00
$159.00
$161.00
$199.00
$210.00
$240.00
$249.00
$263.00
$357.00
$305.00
$343.00
$459.00
$479.00
$339.00
$358.00
$375.00
$395.00
$560.00
$380.00
$400.00
$439.00
$459.00
$459.00
$475.00
$235.00
$285.00
$349.00
$69.00

special order
special order
special order
special order
special order
special order
special order

special order

special order
special order
special order

special order
special order
special order
special order

special order
special order
special order


