

SIZE	Description	Order Now Price	In Season Price
10 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$119.00	\$140.00
14 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$150.00	special order
14 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$159.00	special order
16 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$161.00	special order
20 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$199.00	special order
20 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$210.00	special order
24 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$240.00	special order
24 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$249.00	special order
24 x 110	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$263.00	\$293.00
24 x 150	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$357.00	special order
28 x 110	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$305.00	\$329.00
32 x 110	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$343.00	\$371.00
32 x 150	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$459.00	special order
32 x 150 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$479.00	special order
36 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$339.00	special order
36 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$358.00	\$378.00
40 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$375.00	special order
40 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$395.00	special order
40 x 150	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$560.00	special order
42 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$380.00	special order
42 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV, infrared & anticondensate	\$400.00	\$420.00
48 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$439.00	special order
48 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV infrared & anticondensate	\$459.00	special order
50 x 100	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV	\$459.00	special order
50 x 100 IRAC	Plastic film 6mil, 4year UV infrared & anticondensate	\$475.00	\$510.00
32 x 100	Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil	\$235.00	\$260.00
40 x 100	Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil	\$285.00	\$310.00
50 X 100	Silage Tarp, Black/White 5mil	\$349.00	\$375.00
1X1" x 6ft	Hardwood Stakes, pencil tipped, 25pc per bundle	\$69.00	\$79.00